

PO Box 1047, Long Beach, MS 39560 • (228) 575-8299 pinkheartfunds@gmail.com • www.pinkheartfunds.org

## 2024 RIBBON WALK REGISTRATION FORM

SATURDAY, APRIL 20, 2024 AT 8 AM Long Beach Town Green, Long Beach, MS

## **BEFORE GETTING STARTED...**

- You may consider registering online at RaceRoster.com/77856 or scan the QR code.
- Please print clearly or type & complete ALL sections.
- One person per registration form.



\*Participant's Signature (or parent/guardian, if under 18)

*CONTACT INFORMATION  *First Name:  *Middle Initial: *Last Name:  *Phone:  *Email:  *Address:	*MERCHANDISE  \$30 Adult-Size T-Shirt \$20 Youth-Size T-Shirt  S L 2XL S L  M XL 3XL M XL  Day of registration does not guarantee a shirt.  Registration fee day of is \$35
*City: *State: *ZIP:  *TYPE OF ENTRY  Individual	T-shirts for groups can be picked up Friday April 19, 10am-3pm at Pink Heart Funds: 5095 Beatline Rd, Long Beach, MS  Please note: Merchandise will not be mailed.
What is your individual fundraising goal?: \$  Team  *Team Name: *Captain's Name:	Make checks payable/mail with completed form to: PINK HEART FUNDS Ribbon Walk Registration PO Box 1047, Long Beach, MS, 39560  Total amount enclosed: \$
*Phone Number:	*WAIVER  I, the undersigned, assume full and complete responsibility for any injury or accident, which may occur during my participation in the event or while I am on the premises of the event. I hereby release and hold harmless Pink Heart Funds, the sponsors, promoters, and all other persons and entities associated with the event or their agents or employees, or otherwise. I assume the risk associated with this event, including but not limited to falls, contact with participants, alcohol consumption, the effects of weather including high heat and/or humidity, and the conditions of the trail, all such
leashed & attended by owner at all times.  Dog's Name:	risks being known and appreciated by me. I have read the forgoing and certify my agreement.
Awards Ceremony immediately following walk	